

PRENTICE HALL. LEGAL & FINANCIAL SERVICES

96 JAN -9 PH I2: 06 DIVISION OF CORPORATION

ACCOUNT MO. . 0.221000000032

RUTTERENCE # 799735

AUTHORIZATION #

COST LIMET # 4 LEG. 50

ORDER DATE : January 8, 1996

ORDER TIME : 11:06 AM

ORDER NO. 8 795735

CUSTOMER NO:

96910

CUSTOMER: Michael O'rourke, Esq

LEWIS B. FREEMAN, ESQ

Suite 100

3250 Mary Street

Coconut Grove, FL 33133

DOMESTIC FILING

NOME: THE VALUATION GROUP, INC.

XXX ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XXX CERTIFIED COPY _____ FLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Harry B. Davis

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

000001682760

FILED

96 JAH -9 TH 2:49

MILANE A SHEARA

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

THE VALUATION GROUP, INC.

The undersigned incorporator hereby forms a corporation under Chapter 607 of the laws of the State of Florida.

ARTICLE I. NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

THE VALUATION GROUP, INC.

The address of the principal office of this corporation shall be 3250 Mary Street, Coconut Grove, Florida 33132, and the mailing address of the corporation shall be the same.

ARTICLE II. NATURE OF BUSINESS

This corporation may engage or transact in any or all lawful activities or business permitted under the laws of the United States, the State of Florida or any other state, country, territory or nation.

ARTICLE III. CAPITAL STOCK

The maximum number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is 100 shares of common stock having \$ 0.01 par value per share.

ARTICLE IV. REGISTERED AGENT

The street address of the initial registered office of the corporation shall be 1201 Hays Street, Tallahassee, Florida 32301, and the name of the initial registered agent of the corporation at that address is Corporation Service Company.

ARTICLE V. TERM OF EXISTENCE

This corporation is to exist perpetually.

ARTICLE_VI. INCORPORATOR

The name and street address of the incorporator to these Articles of Incorporation:

Gail Shelby 1201 Hays Street Tallahassee, Florida 32301

The undersigned incorporator has executed these Articles of Incorporation on January 9, 1996.

Gail Shelby
Incorporator

ACCEPTANCE OF REGISTERED AGENT DESIGNATED IN ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

Corporation Service Company, a Delaware corporation authorized to transact business in this State, having a business office identical with the registered office of the corporation named above, and having been designated as the Registered Agent in the above and foregoing Articles, is familiar with and accepts the obligations of the position of Registered Agent under Section 607.0505, Florida Statutes.

Its Agent, Gail Shelby Authorized Service Representative Corporation Service Company

LRD/hbd

ŀ'n

P960000264/

	The Valuati Group,	ion Inc. Suite 103 • Coconut Grove, Florida 33133 415050512 -03/03 ******* Office Use Only	400000021022344 -03/03/9701053005 *****55.00 *****35.00 Office Use Only	
	CORPORATION	NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S), (if known):		
	1(Согр	poration Name) (Document #)		
	_	poration Name) (Document #)		
	3(Corp	poration Name) (Document #)		
	4(Соп	rporation Name) (Document #)		
	□ Walk in □	Pick up time Certified Copy Will wait Photocopy Certificate of Status		
į.	Mail out			
١	Profit	Amendment		
1	NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Director		
	Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent	_	
1	Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	97	
	Other	Метдет	HAR	
100	OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/	FORETARY OF STATE	
	Annual Report	QUALIFICATION Foreign	6.07/ 6.03/ 15.21/ 0	
	Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership	53	
	Name Reservation		75	

CR2E031(1/95)

Name Reservation

Reinstatement

Trademark Other

Examiner's Initials

-ne 3 5%



February 24, 1997

LEWIS B. FREEMAN & PARTNERS, INC. 3250 Mary Street, Suite 103 Miami, FL 33133

SUBJECT: THE VALUATION GROUP, INC.

Ref. Number: P96000002641

This will acknowledge receipt of your correspondence which is being returned for the following reason(s):

The fee to file your document is \$35.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6910.

Letter Number: 297A00009660

Louise Flemming-Jackson Corporate Specialist Supervisor

Florida Department of State, Sandra B. Mortham, Secretary of State

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

	provisions of sections 607.0502, 617.0502, 607.1508, or oned corporation organized under the laws of the billowing statement in order to change its registered of interest of the corporation is: THE UALUATION GROWN IN		
18, 100 00000	Of the corporation is:		
<u> </u>			
lb. The malling	g address of the corporation is: 3250 MARY STREE	7 , SU16 103	
MIAN, F	EL 33/35		
ic. Date of in	corporation: 1/9/96, Document number	: P960000036	4/
2. 'The name	and address of the current registered agent and office:		
	Corporation Service Company		
	1201 Hays Street	<u> </u>	.6
	Tallahassee, Florida 32301		97 HAR
6 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
3. The name a	and address of the new registered agent and office:(P.O.		
	LEWIS B. FREEMAN		AH 9:
	3250 MARY ST, SUITE ID? MAN , FL 33/33		<u> </u>
	MAN , FL 33/33		7
The street acregistered age	ddress of its registered office and the street address of the stre	tne business on	fice of it:
Such change	was authorized by resolution duly adopted by its board downle board.	of directors or by	an office
so authorized	d hyme boxes	2/19/97	
/Signatur	re of an officer, chairman or chairman of the board)	(Cate)	
//ce	wis B. Freens		
1Printed	or typed name and title) PAMEMAN		
	t to the contract of the company of the company of the contract of the contrac	process for the abo	ve state
corporation, I further agr	n named as registered agent and to accept service of P Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and see to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative e of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the	to the proper and obligation of my r	complete
performance registered as	e of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the	obligation of my p	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
_	and Change	1/19/07	
100-550	sure of Registered Agent)	ク//フ/ブ/ / (Date)	
	behalf of an entity:	1	
it signing on	beign of all entity.		
		(Capacity)	
17	or Printed Name)	(Capacity)	

Division of Corporations, P.O. Box 6327, Tallahassee, FL 32314

(Typed or Printed Name)